
FEDERACIÓN BALEAR DE NATACIÓN

3a JORNADA LIGA BENJAMIN

Piscina: SON MOIX  25M  8 Calles

Pagina: 1RESULTADOS

16/01/2022 Acta nº 0

T.final 50 m.PRUEBA Nº1.-200 Estilos X

AÑO 10 MCATEGORIA:
PERE MAJORAL DRIOUICH 02:50.47 00:39.20SALLE-P1049605621  1

TIAGO DEL PO VICA 02:51.65 00:37.85FELANITX1042313112  2

FLAVIO CORIANO 02:55.81 00:38.26SALLE-P1002435441  3

POLO RODRIGUEZ ROSE 03:02.96 00:39.46NCALVIA1049612753  4

PHILIP VILI GRIGOROV 03:11.78 00:41.40CNPALMA1049925442  5

VICTOR VAZQUEZ ANDRES 03:12.05 00:42.67SALLE-P1046391527  6

IAN SUAREZ QUIZA 03:14.15 00:46.08SALLE-P1032737364  7

ALEJANDRO LLOMPART 03:21.89 00:47.59SALLE-P1049772064  8

SYMEON-ASIMAKIS 03:23.46 00:48.75NCALVIA1002387870  9

ALVARO LOZANO DE SOSA 03:23.53 00:46.03FELANITX1041661752 10

PEDRO LE-SENNE BUJOSA 03:26.21 00:46.96CNPALMA1049613468 11

IKER FERNANDEZ ROZALEN 03:29.10 00:47.17CVOLTOR1041664015 12

EDUARD LOPEZ TORANDELL 03:47.45 00:55.03NCALVIA1041663117 13

ADRIAN TOPALA 03:54.28 00:48.86RAFANADA1001947548 14

VIKTOR BATALLA SAWICKI 04:12.87 01:03.18CVOLTOR104348323 15

JOAN TOMAS JUNCOSA SALLE-P1046389994 Desc

MARCO RAINERI CN.INCA1001818816 Desc

JOÂO VITHOR PUIGROS FELANITX1041660406 Desc

NOAM TISCHER RODRIGUEZ NCALVIA1049480292 Desc

MARC REUS ESPASES SALLE-P1046393306 Baja

LUCAS GONZALEZ ROIG SALLE-P1049775971 Baja

ANTONIO VERGER CNPALMA1046389514 Baja

SERGIO DUVERNE LEON RAFANADA1041661546 Baja

ANATOLI MONCHILOV NCALVIA1001987683 Baja

AÑO 12 FCATEGORIA:
MARIA ANTONIA BURGUERA 02:59.47 00:39.51FELANITX1241707754  1

INES BAUZA VICENS 03:22.03 00:43.21CNPALMA1241664685  2

SIBIL·LA GOMEZ CAMPINS 03:27.24 00:48.13MASTBAL1241697091  3

CARLA CHAMIZO JIMENEZ 03:28.38 00:48.68CNPALMA1241664344  4

CARMEN GRANDIO GARCIA 03:48.05 00:50.65NCALVIA1249613540  5

MARINA NICOLAU SALGADO 03:49.43 00:57.55FELANITX1241706682  6

CARMEN DE LA TORRE 03:59.12 00:50.90SALLE-P1249928492  7

CLARA CZAJA 04:04.38 00:59.72FELANITX1202783666  8

NOA SILLERO FERNANDEZ 04:08.84 00:53.05CVOLTOR1249919005  9

BERTA OMAÑA FORTUNY SALLE-P1249774277 Desc

CLARA RUIZ FERRER SALLE-P1249867065 Desc
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AÑO 12 FCATEGORIA:
PAULA JUAN CAROL SALLE-P1249775416 Desc

MARTINA BENVENUTO FELANITX1241692109 Desc

ANGELS LOPEZ GRIMALT RAFANADA1241693118 Desc

FRANCINA POCOVI BAUZA RAFANADA1241694428 Desc

T.finalPRUEBA Nº2.-100 Estilos X

AÑO 11 MCATEGORIA:
ERIC ALEGRET PASTOR 01:24.21SALLE-P1149779415  1

OLIVER SANTOS 01:24.79CNPALMA1146397968  2

POL SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ 01:26.90SALLE-P1149866867  3

MARC ADROVER RIGO 01:31.90FELANITX1141661488  4

SIMON VENTAYOL 01:32.05SALLE-P1149777178  5

GERARD TORRES GINER 01:33.40SALLE-P1149772322  6

MATEO VENTAYOL 01:34.57SALLE-P1149777177  7

XAVIER COLOM CARRERES 01:34.58CVOLTOR1149771248  8

JON LUMBRERAS ROJO 01:35.52SALLE-P1149614533  9

DANIEL SANTHA FERENCZI 01:38.76SALLE-P1149928386 10

ALEJANDRO SIMBAÑA 01:40.09CNPALMA1141663479 11

ANDRES ALVAREZ SERVERA 01:44.84MASTBAL1141664024 12

MARC PRATS AMOROS 01:46.97CAMPUSES1105992775 13

ADRIA VANRELL BAUZA 01:50.16RAFANADA1141693172 14

ALBERTO JAVIER PLAZA 01:59.96MASTBAL1149608070 15

JOAN CASTELL CORTES MASTBAL1149926355 Desc

MARC CERDO SAMUELS CVOLTOR1149609924 Baja

DARIO RODRIGUEZ DE CAMPUSES1149482386 Baja

AÑO 13 FCATEGORIA:
JULIA ACEITON BUELE 01:52.96CVOLTOR1349922386  1

SOFIA GALZAGORRY 01:54.23CNPALMA1349867139  2

MARIA ANTONIA 01:54.26NCALVIA1349777779  3

AMALIA SALVA GALMÉS 01:55.46SALLE-P1349868463  4

PAULA FERNANDEZ 01:55.61CNPALMA1341696593  5

ALEXIA BLAS HERNANDEZ 01:59.04CVOLTOR1349776594  6

JOANA REYES GOMILA 02:01.56CNPALMA1352034021  7

DANIELA DURAN MARIN 02:01.70CAMPUSES1324523577  8

PAULA MIR SORRIBES 02:06.89SALLE-P1349926224  9

SOFÍA SANSO MARKOVA 02:07.32CNPALMA1349925887 10
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AÑO 13 FCATEGORIA:
MARTA BIBILONI GARZO 02:26.33CNPALMA1349779194 11

SARA MAJORAL DRIOUICH SALLE-P1352033728 Desc

SOFIA DOT BLANCO SALLE-P1354876088 Desc

LAURA GARCÍA GELABERT CN.INCA1349867186 Desc

ADRIANA POZOS SANTANA CN.INCA1349920813 Desc

MARTA SAMPOL PEREZ CVOLTOR1349919006 Desc

CHARLOTTE TEIXEIRA CVOLTOR1349866169 Desc

EMMA SANCHEZ SILVA NCALVIA1349868230 Desc

VERA TRUJILLO GOMEZ MASTBAL1354626330 Desc

DANIELA ROSSELLO SALLE-P1349866694 Baja

DOA RESHATOVA CVOLTOR1303163070 Baja

T.finalPRUEBA Nº3.-50 Mariposa X

AÑO 10 MCATEGORIA:
FLAVIO CORIANO 00:35.53SALLE-P1002435441  1

PERE MAJORAL DRIOUICH 00:37.89SALLE-P1049605621  2

TIAGO DEL PO VICA 00:38.45FELANITX1042313112  3

PHILIP VILI GRIGOROV 00:42.53CNPALMA1049925442  4

POLO RODRIGUEZ ROSE 00:42.84NCALVIA1049612753  5

JOÂO VITHOR PUIGROS 00:43.15FELANITX1041660406  6

IAN SUAREZ QUIZA 00:43.54SALLE-P1032737364  7

MARCO RAINERI 00:43.84CN.INCA1001818816  8

VICTOR VAZQUEZ ANDRES 00:43.98SALLE-P1046391527  9

IKER FERNANDEZ ROZALEN 00:44.82CVOLTOR1041664015 10

PEDRO LE-SENNE BUJOSA 00:45.16CNPALMA1049613468 11

ALEJANDRO LLOMPART 00:45.57SALLE-P1049772064 12

ALVARO LOZANO DE SOSA 00:45.65FELANITX1041661752 13

ADRIAN TOPALA 00:45.76RAFANADA1001947548 14

JOAN TOMAS JUNCOSA 00:46.42SALLE-P1046389994 15

SYMEON-ASIMAKIS 00:48.05NCALVIA1002387870 16

EDUARD LOPEZ TORANDELL 00:53.58NCALVIA1041663117 17

VIKTOR BATALLA SAWICKI 01:01.95CVOLTOR104348323 18

CHRISTIAN LANCIA CVOLTOR1008151204 Desc

JORGE REINA MATA CVOLTOR1046396780 Desc

MARC REUS ESPASES SALLE-P1046393306 Baja

LUCAS GONZALEZ ROIG SALLE-P1049775971 Baja

ANTONIO VERGER CNPALMA1046389514 Baja
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AÑO 10 MCATEGORIA:
SERGIO DUVERNE LEON RAFANADA1041661546 Baja

ANATOLI MONCHILOV NCALVIA1001987683 Baja

AÑO 12 FCATEGORIA:
MARIA ANTONIA BURGUERA 00:37.90FELANITX1241707754  1

INES BAUZA VICENS 00:41.30CNPALMA1241664685  2

SIBIL·LA GOMEZ CAMPINS 00:44.65MASTBAL1241697091  3

CARLA CHAMIZO JIMENEZ 00:46.34CNPALMA1241664344  4

CARMEN GRANDIO GARCIA 00:48.39NCALVIA1249613540  5

ANGELS LOPEZ GRIMALT 01:00.98RAFANADA1241693118  6

CLARA RUIZ FERRER 01:05.20SALLE-P1249867065  7

FRANCINA POCOVI BAUZA 01:06.63RAFANADA1241694428  8

BERTA OMAÑA FORTUNY SALLE-P1249774277 Desc

CARMEN DE LA TORRE SALLE-P1249928492 Desc

PAULA JUAN CAROL SALLE-P1249775416 Desc

NOA SILLERO FERNANDEZ CVOLTOR1249919005 Desc

T.finalPRUEBA Nº4.-50 Mariposa X

AÑO 11 MCATEGORIA:
ERIC ALEGRET PASTOR 00:40.56SALLE-P1149779415  1

MARC ADROVER RIGO 00:41.65FELANITX1141661488  2

OLIVER SANTOS 00:41.66CNPALMA1146397968  3

POL SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ 00:41.88SALLE-P1149866867  4

GERARD TORRES GINER 00:42.56SALLE-P1149772322  5

XAVIER COLOM CARRERES 00:44.74CVOLTOR1149771248  6

SIMON VENTAYOL 00:44.75SALLE-P1149777178  7

JON LUMBRERAS ROJO 00:45.46SALLE-P1149614533  8

ALEJANDRO SIMBAÑA 00:50.56CNPALMA1141663479  9

ADRIA VANRELL BAUZA 00:53.41RAFANADA1141693172 10

MARC PRATS AMOROS 00:58.62CAMPUSES1105992775 11

ALBERTO JAVIER PLAZA 01:05.30MASTBAL1149608070 12

MATEO VENTAYOL SALLE-P1149777177 Desc

DANIEL SANTHA FERENCZI SALLE-P1149928386 Desc

ANDRES ALVAREZ SERVERA MASTBAL1141664024 Desc

JOAN CASTELL CORTES MASTBAL1149926355 Desc

MARC CERDO SAMUELS CVOLTOR1149609924 Baja

DARIO RODRIGUEZ DE CAMPUSES1149482386 Baja
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AÑO 13 FCATEGORIA:
ADRIANA POZOS SANTANA 00:54.06CN.INCA1349920813  1

JULIA ACEITON BUELE 00:56.53CVOLTOR1349922386  2

AMALIA SALVA GALMÉS 00:57.13SALLE-P1349868463  3

MARIA ANTONIA 01:00.21NCALVIA1349777779  4

SOFIA GALZAGORRY 01:02.10CNPALMA1349867139  5

PAULA FERNANDEZ 01:03.97CNPALMA1341696593  6

SOFÍA SANSO MARKOVA 01:05.18CNPALMA1349925887  7

PAULA MIR SORRIBES 01:05.47SALLE-P1349926224  8

VERA TRUJILLO GOMEZ 01:12.15MASTBAL1354626330  9

SARA MAJORAL DRIOUICH SALLE-P1352033728 Desc

SOFIA DOT BLANCO SALLE-P1354876088 Desc

JOANA REYES GOMILA CNPALMA1352034021 Desc

LAURA GARCÍA GELABERT CN.INCA1349867186 Desc

ALEXIA BLAS HERNANDEZ CVOLTOR1349776594 Desc

MARTA SAMPOL PEREZ CVOLTOR1349919006 Desc

CHARLOTTE TEIXEIRA CVOLTOR1349866169 Desc

DANIELA DURAN MARIN CAMPUSES1324523577 Desc

DOA RESHATOVA CVOLTOR1303163070 Baja

T.final 50 m. 100 m.PRUEBA Nº5.-4x50 Braza M

BENJAMINCATEGORIA:
SALLE-P BENJAMIN <A> 03:03.84 01:32.9400:45.00SALLE-P000848  1

FLAVIO CORIANO

SIMON VENTAYOL

ERIC ALEGRET PASTOR

PERE MAJORAL DRIOUICH

2010

2011

2011

2010

02435441

49777178

49779415

49605621

00:45.00

01:32.94

03:03.84

03:03.84

(00:47.94)

(01:30.90)

(00:00.0)

SALLE-P BENJAMIN <B> 03:13.11 01:38.8700:51.09SALLE-P000848FC

VICTOR VAZQUEZ ANDRES

JOAN TOMAS JUNCOSA

POL SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ

MATEO VENTAYOL

2010

2010

2011

2011

46391527

46389994

49866867

49777177

00:51.09

01:38.87

02:25.86

03:13.11

(00:47.78)

(00:46.99)

(00:47.25)

FELANITX BENJAMIN 03:14.14 01:34.7300:45.11FELANITX001378  2

TIAGO DEL PO VICA

ALVARO LOZANO DE SOSA

JOÂO VITHOR PUIGROS

MARC ADROVER RIGO

2010

2010

2010

2011

42313112

41661752

41660406

41661488

00:45.11

01:34.73

02:23.92

03:14.14

(00:49.62)

(00:49.19)

(00:50.22)

CNPALMA BENJAMIN 03:22.81 01:43.3000:45.75CNPALMA000056  3

PHILIP VILI GRIGOROV

ALEJANDRO SIMBAÑA

PEDRO LE-SENNE BUJOSA

OLIVER SANTOS

2010

2011

2010

2011

49925442

41663479

49613468

46397968

00:45.75

01:43.30

02:33.18

03:22.81

(00:57.55)

(00:49.88)

(00:49.63)
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T.final 50 m. 100 m.PRUEBA Nº5.-4x50 Braza M

BENJAMINCATEGORIA:
NCALVIA BENJAMIN 03:26.64 01:40.0200:47.51NCALVIA1000883  4

POLO RODRIGUEZ ROSE

NOAM TISCHER RODRIGUEZ

SYMEON-ASIMAKIS

EDUARD LOPEZ TORANDELL

2010

2010

2010

2010

49612753

49480292

02387870

41663117

00:47.51

01:40.02

02:30.59

03:26.64

(00:52.51)

(00:50.57)

(00:56.05)

CVOLTOR BENJAMIN 03:53.71 01:45.7400:54.56CVOLTOR000877  5

XAVIER COLOM CARRERES

IKER FERNANDEZ ROZALEN

VIKTOR BATALLA SAWICKI

CHRISTIAN LANCIA

2011

2010

2010

2010

49771248

41664015

4348323

08151204

00:54.56

01:45.74

02:52.74

03:53.71

(00:51.18)

(01:07.00)

(01:00.97)

T.final 50 m. 100 m.PRUEBA Nº6.-4x50 Braza F

BENJAMINCATEGORIA:
FELANITX BENJAMIN 03:31.37 01:42.3500:47.17FELANITX001378  1

MARIA ANTONIA BURGUERA

CLARA CZAJA

MARINA NICOLAU SALGADO

MARTINA BENVENUTO

2012

2012

2012

2012

41707754

02783666

41706682

41692109

00:47.17

01:42.35

02:31.28

03:31.37

(00:55.18)

(00:48.93)

(01:00.09)

CNPALMA BENJAMIN 03:45.68 01:57.7000:55.48CNPALMA000056  2

CARLA CHAMIZO JIMENEZ

PAULA FERNANDEZ

JOANA REYES GOMILA

INES BAUZA VICENS

2012

2013

2013

2012

41664344

41696593

52034021

41664685

00:55.48

01:57.70

02:54.34

03:45.68

(01:02.22)

(00:56.64)

(00:51.34)

CVOLTOR BENJAMIN 04:02.95 02:01.9001:02.66CVOLTOR000877  3

JULIA ACEITON BUELE

MARTA SAMPOL PEREZ

ALEXIA BLAS HERNANDEZ

NOA SILLERO FERNANDEZ

2013

2013

2013

2012

49922386

49919006

49776594

49919005

01:02.66

02:01.90

03:03.96

04:02.95

(00:59.24)

(01:02.06)

(00:58.99)

SALLE-P BENJAMIN <A> SALLE-P000848 Desc


